
Important Contacts  

Emma Orcott – Key Stage Manager Year 11 

eorcott@mcauley.org.uk 
Rachel Myers – Year Leader (currently on maternity leave) 

rmyers@mcauley.org.uk  
Tracey Newcombe - Safeguarding and Well-Being Officer  

tnewcombe@mcauley.org.uk 
 

Form Tutor List and Contact Details 

Your child’s Form Tutor is your first point of contact should you have any concerns. Please 

see the list below for the list of Form Tutors for your child’s year group together with their 

contact details. 

 

 

 

Attendance 
Lisa Smith – Attendance and Student Data Coordinator: 
01302 537396 ext: 280  
Enzina Round – Parent Liason Officer: 
eround@mcauley.org.uk 
 

Exams 
Theresa Prior – Exams Office  
tprior@mcauley.org.uk 

FORM    

A Mr m Fitzsimons mfitzsimons@mcauley.org.uk 

B Mr R Brosnan rbrosnan@mcauley.org.uk 

C Mr J Tibbitts jtibbits@mcauley.org.uk 

D Mr M Smith msmith@mcauley.org.uk 

E Mrs F Duhig fduhig@mcauley.org.uk 

F Miss T Heraghty theraghty@mcauley.org.uk 

G Mrs S Sables ssables@mcauley.org.uk 

H Mr G Machin gmachin@mcauley.org.uk 

J Mr G Matheson gmatheson@mcauley.org.uk 


